
 

Wednesday 19 May 2021 - Tuesday 25 May 2021 (week 21)

Television Advertised Save % Off Retail

1 Pascall/The Natural Confectionery Bags 160-280g $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

2 Kleenex Toilet Tissue 45pk $10.00 $17.99 22¢ per 100sh

3 Heinz Baked Beans/Spaghetti 300g $1.10 ½ $1.10 37¢ per 100g

4 Nescafé Blend 43 Coffee 500g $4.01 $15.99 $3.20 per 100g

5 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite 375mL 10pk $5.31 $6.99 $1.86 per 1L

6 Perfect Italiano Grated Cheese 450g $2.66 $4.99 $11.09 per 1kg

7 Cadbury/Kit Kat Ice Cream Sticks 4pk $4.50 ½ $4.49 N/A

Television Advertised  - Fri 21 May 

8 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

Google Advertised

1 Spreyton Fresh Juice 2L (POT) $1.10 $4.99 $2.50 per 1L

2 Ingham's Chicken Breast Tenders 400g $0.80 $4.99 $12.48 per 1kg

3 Arnott's Shapes 140-190g $0.71 $2.49 N/A

4 Mission Corn Chips 230g $0.61 $2.49 $1.08 per 100g

Facebook Advertised - McKenzies Hearty Vegetable Soup Recipe

1 McKenzie's Soup Mixes 500g $0.40 $1.29 $2.58 per 1kg

Facebook Advertised - Special Olympics

1 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 2L (10c) $0.40 $2.79 $1.40 per 1L

2 Bickford's Cordial Syrup 750mL (10c) $0.31 $3.99 $5.32 per 1L

3 L'Or Espresso 10pk (10c) $2.36 $3.99 $7.67 per 100g

4 Dilmah Premium Tea Bags/Extra Strength Pot Bags 100pk (10c) $1.70 $4.99 N/A

5 Sirena Canned Tuna 95g (10c) $0.47 $2.49 $26.21 per 1kg

6 Golden Crumpet Rounds 6pk (POT) (10c) $1.56 $1.99 40¢ per 100g

Facebook Advertised - Milo

1 Nestle Milo 395/460g (excl Plant Based & Xtra) (10c) $2.51 $4.49 N/A

2 Milo Original Can 240mL (10c) $0.34 $2.25 $9.38 per 1L

3 Nestle Milo Cereal Protein 600g (10c) $4.26 ½ $3.99 67¢ per 100g

4 Nestle Milo Ice Cream Tub 470mL (10c) $2.01 $4.99 $1.06 per 100mL

Wednesday Catalogue Email Header

1 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite 375mL 10pk $5.31 $6.99 $1.86 per 1L

2 Perfect Italiano Grated Cheese 450g $2.66 $4.99 $11.09 per 1kg

Friday Catalogue Email - McKenzies Hearty Vegetable Soup Recipe

1 McKenzie's Soup Mixes 500g $0.40 $1.29 $2.58 per 1kg

Website Banner

1 Pascall/The Natural Confectionery Bags 160-280g $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

2 Heinz Baked Beans/Spaghetti 300g $1.10 ½ $1.10 37¢ per 100g

TV/Digital
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 19 May 2021 - Tuesday 25 May 2021 (week 21)

Thursday 20 May - ALL PRESS Save % Off Retail

1 Twinings Teabags 10s $1.65 ½ $1.60 N/A

2 Philadelphia Cream Cheese Block 250g $2.45 ½ $2.40 $9.60 per 1kg

3 Palmolive Softwash/Antibacterial Liquid Soap Pump 250mL $1.45 ½ $1.45 58¢ per 100mL

Thursday 20 May - Special Olympics Half Page

1 Coca-Cola 375mL 30pk (20c) $4.00 $20.99 $1.87 per 1L

2 Bickford's Cordial Syrup 750mL (10c) Digital $0.31 $3.99 $5.32 per 1L

3 Nestle Milo 395/460g (excl Plant Based & Xtra) (10c) Digital $2.51 $4.49 N/A

4 Sirena Canned Tuna 95g (10c) Digital $0.47 $2.49 $26.21 per 1kg

5 L'Or Espresso 10pk (10c) Digital $2.36 $3.99 $7.67 per 100g

6 Golden Crumpet Rounds 6pk (POT) (10c) Digital $1.56 $1.99 40¢ per 100g

Friday 21 May - Mercury - (Market Fresh)

1 William's Bread 800-900g (POT) (10c) LPE $3.99 N/A

2 Nichols Whole Bagged Chicken (Meat) $3.99kg N/A

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

Friday 21 May - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)

1 William's Bread 800-900g (POT) (10c) LPE $3.99 N/A

2 Nichols Whole Bagged Chicken (Meat) $3.99kg N/A

3 Nichols Chicken Breast Fillets (Deli) $9.99kg N/A

Friday 21 May - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)

1 Imperial Mandarins (Produce) $2.90kg N/A

2 Baby Broccoli (Produce) $2.00bunchkg N/A

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

Saturday 22 May - ALL PRESS

1 Indomie Noodles 5pk ex BBQ Chicken $1.30 $1.99 N/A

2 100% Juicy Long Life Juice 2L (POT) $1.00 $2.99 $1.50 per 1L

3 Whiskas Pouches 85g 12pk (excl. So) $2.46 $6.99 69¢ per 100g

Saturday 22 May - Mercury Front Page

1 Perfect Italiano Grated Cheese 450g TV $2.66 $4.99 $11.09 per 1kg

2 Pascall/The Natural Confectionery Bags 160-280g TV $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

Press
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 19 May 2021 - Tuesday 25 May 2021 (week 21)

Front Save % Off Retail

1 Pascall/The Natural Confectionery Bags 160-280g TV $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

2 Cadbury/Kit Kat Ice Cream Sticks 4pk TV $4.50 ½ $4.49 N/A

3 Perfect Italiano Grated Cheese 450g TV $2.66 $4.99 $11.09 per 1kg

4 Kleenex Toilet Tissue 45pk TV $10.00 $17.99 22¢ per 100sh

5 Nichols Whole Bagged Chicken (Meat) Press $3.99kg N/A

Page 2 - Meat &  Produce

1 Imperial Mandarins (Produce) Press $2.90kg N/A

2 Baby Broccoli (Produce) Press $2.00bunchkg N/A

3 Potatoes Brushed 2.5kg (Produce) $4.00bag $1.60 per 1kg

4 JC's Peanuts Salted/Unsalted 500g {525560/779448} (Produce) $1.16 $4.49ea $8.98 per 1kg

5 Lamb Forequarter Chops (Meat) $16.99kg N/A

6 Scottsdale Pork Artisan Carolina/Memphis Marinated Pork Shoulder (Meat) $13.99kg N/A

7 PFD Fresh BBQ Meat Pack (Meat) $16.99kg N/A

8 Natural Country Corned Silverside (Meat) $9.99kg N/A

Page 3 - Deli & Bakery

1 Nichols Chicken Breast Fillets (Deli) Press $9.99kg N/A

2 Tibaldi Rindless Short Cut Bacon (5kg) {913977} (Deli) $14.99kg N/A

3 Ingham's Oven Roasted/Sweet Herb & Mustard Turkey Breast (Deli) $25.99kg N/A

4 Pandani Cabana (Deli) $13.99kg N/A

5 Golden Crumpet Rounds 6pk (POT) (10c) Digital $1.56 $1.99 40¢ per 100g

6 National Meat Pies/Pasties 2pk (POT) $2.56 $4.79 $1.33 per 100g

7 Cripps Master Muffins 6pk (POT) $1.66 $3.49 97¢ per 100g

8 Mighty Soft Sliced Bread 700g (POT) $1.10 $2.99 43¢ per 100g

Page 4

1 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g  (feat Snifters Block) $1.51 $3.49 N/A

2 Tic Tac Mints 24g $1.15 ½ $1.00 $4.17 per 100g

3 Thins/Samboys Potato Chips 175g $1.14 $2.75 $1.57 per 100g

4 Arnott's Shapes 140-190g Digital $0.71 $2.49 N/A

5 Arnott's Family Assorted Biscuits/Creams 500g $1.01 $3.99 80¢ per 100g

6 Coca-Cola 375mL 30pk (20c) Press $4.00 $20.99 $1.87 per 1L

7 Kirks Soft Drink 1.25L $0.70 2 for $3 $1.20 per 1L

8 100% Juicy Long Life Juice 2L (POT) Press $1.00 $2.99 $1.50 per 1L

Page 4 - Milo Side Panel N/A

9 Nestle Milo 395/460g (excl Plant Based & Xtra) (10c) Digital $2.51 $4.49 N/A

10 Milo Original Can 240mL (10c) Digital $0.34 $2.25 $9.38 per 1L

11 Nestle Milo Cereal Protein 600g (10c) Digital $4.26 ½ $3.99 67¢ per 100g

12 Nestle Milo Ice Cream Tub 470mL (10c) Digital $2.01 $4.99 $1.06 per 100mL

Page 5

1 Indomie Noodles 5pk ex BBQ Chicken Press $1.30 $1.99 N/A

2 Heinz Baked Beans/Spaghetti 300g TV $1.10 ½ $1.10 37¢ per 100g

3 McKenzie's Soup Mixes 500g Digital $0.40 $1.29 $2.58 per 1kg

4 Uncle Ben's Express Rice 250/300g $0.80 $2.49 N/A

5 Nescafé Blend 43 Coffee 500g TV $4.01 $15.99 $3.20 per 100g

6 Uncle Tobys Oats 8/10pk $1.26 $3.99 N/A

7 Parsons Rice Cream 430g $0.86 $1.99 46¢ per 100g
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 19 May 2021 - Tuesday 25 May 2021 (week 21)

8 TCC Coconut Milk 400mL $0.75 $1.00 25¢ per 100mL

Page 5 - Tetley Cold/Super Infusions Side Panel

9 Tetley Cold 14pk/Super Infusions 16pk $1.51 $3.49 N/A

Page 6

1 Philadelphia Cream Cheese Block 250g Press $2.45 ½ $2.40 $9.60 per 1kg

2 Mainland Tasty Cheese Block 1kg $3.90 $9.99 $9.99 per 1kg

3 Mainland On the Go Cheese & Crackers 50/55g/Artisan 38g $0.60 $1.99 N/A

4 Primo Bacon Pieces/Shredded Ham Twin Pack 300g $1.51 $3.49 $11.63 per 1kg

5 Western Star Spreadable 500g $1.01 $4.99 $1.00 per 100g

6 Yoplait Balance 150g $0.85 ½ $0.84 56¢ per 100g

7 Ingham's Chicken Breast Tenders 400g Digital $0.80 $4.99 $12.48 per 1kg

8 Four 'n Twenty Traditional Pies 4pk $2.00 $6.99 $1.00 per 100g

9 McCain Frozen Vegetables 500g $0.31 $2.49 $4.98 per 1kg

10 Peters Original Ice Cream 2L $0.51 $4.49 22¢ per 100mL

11 Peters Maxibon 4pk $2.51 $5.99 97¢ per 100mL

12 McCain Super Fries 900g $1.20 $3.49 $3.88 per 1kg

Page 7

1 Palmolive Softwash/Antibacterial Liquid Soap Pump 250mL Press $1.45 ½ $1.45 58¢ per 100mL

2 Ajax Antibacterial Wipes 110s $5.01 ½ $4.99 5¢ per 1ea

3 Colgate 360° Toothbrush 1pk Ex. Advanced $2.66 ½ $2.59 $2.59 per 1ea

4 Morning Fresh Dishwashing Liquid 400mL $2.15 ½ $2.15 54¢ per 100mL

5 Handee Ultra Paper Towel 3pk $1.51 $3.99 $2.22 per 100ea

6 Glen 20 Surface Disinfectant 300g $1.56 $6.99 $2.33 per 100g

7 Sorbent Facial Tissues Thick & Large 95s excl. Papaw $0.41 $1.49 $1.57 per 100ea

8 Whiskas Dry Cat Food 800g $0.90 $4.49 56¢ per 100g

9 Schmackos Strapz 500g $3.70 $8.99 $1.80 per 100g

10 Chum Canned Dog Food 1.2kg $0.41 $2.79 23¢ per 100g

Page 8  

1 Cadbury Soft Centre Cookies 156g $1.75 ½ $1.75 $1.12 per 100g

2 Twinings Teabags 10s Press $1.65 ½ $1.60 N/A

3 Mission Corn Chips 230g Digital $0.61 $2.49 $1.08 per 100g

4 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite 375mL 10pk TV $5.31 $6.99 $1.86 per 1L

5 Whiskas Pouches 85g 12pk (excl. So) Press $2.46 $6.99 69¢ per 100g

6 Spreyton Fresh Juice 2L (POT) Digital $1.10 $4.99 $2.50 per 1L

Page 8 - Special Olympics Side Panel  

7 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 2L (10c) Digital $0.40 $2.79 $1.40 per 1L

8 Bickford's Cordial Syrup 750mL (10c) Digital $0.31 $3.99 $5.32 per 1L

9 L'Or Espresso 10pk (10c) Digital $2.36 $3.99 $7.67 per 100g

Page 9 - LPE Full Page (Digital Only)  

1 Schweppes Traditional/Mineral Water/Mixers 1.1L LPE $1.75 $1.59 per 1L

2 San Remo La Pasta Range 80g LPE $1.00 $1.25 per 100g

3 Bundaberg White Sugar 2kg LPE $2.60 13¢ per 100g

4 Flora Spread 500g LPE $2.99 60¢ per 100g

5 Cripps Pizza Bases 2pk LPE $4.49 98¢ per 100g

6 Lucky Dog 8kg LPE $17.00 21¢ per 100g

7 Palmolive Naturals Shampoo/Conditioner 350mL LPE $4.49 $1.28 per 100mL
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 19 May 2021 - Tuesday 25 May 2021 (week 21)

Page 10 - McKenzies Hearty Vegetable Soup Recipe Full Page (Digital Only)

1 McKenzie's Soup Mixes 500g Digital $0.40 $1.29 $2.58 per 1kg

Page 11 - Ginger Infused Silverside Recipe Full Page (Digital Only)

1 Natural Country Corned Silverside (Meat) $9.99kg N/A

2 Kirks Soft Drink 1.25L $0.70 2 for $3 $1.20 per 1L

Page 12 - Special Olympics Corporate Full Page (Digital Only)

Page 13 - Special Olympics  Full Page (Digital Only)

1 Sirena Canned Tuna 95g (10c) Digital $0.47 $2.49 $26.21 per 1kg

2 Dilmah Premium Tea Bags/Extra Strength Pot Bags 100pk (10c) Digital $1.70 $4.99 N/A

3 William's Bread 800-900g (POT) (10c) LPE $3.99 N/A

4 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 2L (10c) Digital $0.40 $2.79 $1.40 per 1L

5 Golden Crumpet Rounds 6pk (POT) (10c) Digital $1.56 $1.99 40¢ per 100g
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 19 May 2021 - Tuesday 25 May 2021 (week 21)

Front Page Save % Off Retail

1 Pascall/The Natural Confectionery Bags 160-280g TV $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

2 Cadbury/Kit Kat Ice Cream Sticks 4pk TV $4.50 ½ $4.49 N/A

3 Perfect Italiano Grated Cheese 450g TV $2.66 $4.99 $11.09 per 1kg

4 Kleenex Toilet Tissue 45pk TV $10.00 $17.99 22¢ per 100sh

5 Nichols Whole Bagged Chicken (Meat) Press $3.99kg N/A

Page 2

1 Cadbury Soft Centre Cookies 156g $1.75 ½ $1.75 $1.12 per 100g

2 Tic Tac Mints 24g $1.15 ½ $1.00 $4.17 per 100g

3 Arnott's Shapes 140-190g Digital $0.71 $2.49 N/A

4 Mission Corn Chips 230g Digital $0.61 $2.49 $1.08 per 100g

5 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite 375mL 10pk TV $5.31 $6.99 $1.86 per 1L

6 100% Juicy Long Life Juice 2L (POT) Press $1.00 $2.99 $1.50 per 1L

7 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 2L (10c) Digital $0.40 $2.79 $1.40 per 1L

8 Bickford's Cordial Syrup 750mL (10c) Digital $0.31 $3.99 $5.32 per 1L

Page 2 - Milo Side Panel

9 Nestle Milo 395/460g (excl Plant Based & Xtra) (10c) Digital $2.51 $4.49 N/A

10 Milo Original Can 240mL (10c) Digital $0.34 $2.25 $9.38 per 1L

11 Nestle Milo Cereal Protein 600g (10c) Digital $4.26 ½ $3.99 67¢ per 100g

12 Nestle Milo Ice Cream Tub 470mL (10c) Digital $2.01 $4.99 $1.06 per 100mL

Page 3

1 Heinz Baked Beans/Spaghetti 300g TV $1.10 ½ $1.10 37¢ per 100g

2 Twinings Teabags 10s Press $1.65 ½ $1.60 N/A

3 McKenzie's Soup Mixes 500g Digital $0.40 $1.29 $2.58 per 1kg

4 Nescafé Blend 43 Coffee 500g TV $4.01 $15.99 $3.20 per 100g

5 Indomie Noodles 5pk ex BBQ Chicken Press $1.30 $1.99 N/A

6 Whiskas Pouches 85g 12pk (excl. So) Press $2.46 $6.99 69¢ per 100g

7 Palmolive Softwash/Antibacterial Liquid Soap Pump 250mL Press $1.45 ½ $1.45 58¢ per 100mL

8 Morning Fresh Dishwashing Liquid 400mL $2.15 ½ $2.15 54¢ per 100mL

Page 3 - Tetley Cold/Super Infusions Side Panel

9 Tetley Cold 14pk/Super Infusions 16pk $1.51 $3.49 N/A

Page 4 

1 Imperial Mandarins (Produce) Press $2.90kg N/A

2 Baby Broccoli (Produce) Press $2.00bunchkg N/A

3 JC's Peanuts Salted/Unsalted 500g {525560/779448} (Produce) $1.16 $4.49ea $8.98 per 1kg

4 Golden Crumpet Rounds 6pk (POT) (10c) Digital $1.56 $1.99 40¢ per 100g

5 Spreyton Fresh Juice 2L (POT) Digital $1.10 $4.99 $2.50 per 1L

6 Philadelphia Cream Cheese Block 250g Press $2.45 ½ $2.40 $9.60 per 1kg

7 Yoplait Balance 150g $0.85 ½ $0.84 56¢ per 100g

8 Ingham's Chicken Breast Tenders 400g Digital $0.80 $4.99 $12.48 per 1kg

9 McCain Frozen Vegetables 500g $0.31 $2.49 $4.98 per 1kg

10 Peters Original Ice Cream 2L $0.51 $4.49 22¢ per 100mL

Page 5 - LPE Full Page (Digital Only)

1 Schweppes Traditional/Mineral Water/Mixers 1.1L LPE $1.75 $1.59 per 1L

2 San Remo La Pasta Range 80g LPE $1.00 $1.25 per 100g
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 19 May 2021 - Tuesday 25 May 2021 (week 21)

3 Bundaberg White Sugar 2kg LPE $2.60 13¢ per 100g

4 Flora Spread 500g LPE $2.99 60¢ per 100g

5 Cripps Pizza Bases 2pk LPE $4.49 98¢ per 100g

6 Lucky Dog 8kg LPE $17.00 21¢ per 100g

7 Palmolive Naturals Shampoo/Conditioner 350mL LPE $4.49 $1.28 per 100mL

Page 6 - McKenzies Hearty Vegetable Soup Recipe Full Page (Digital Only)

1 McKenzie's Soup Mixes 500g Digital $0.40 $1.29 $2.58 per 1kg

Page 7 - Ginger Infused Silverside Recipe Full Page (Digital Only)

1 Natural Country Corned Silverside (Meat) $9.99kg N/A

2 Kirks Soft Drink 1.25L $0.70 2 for $3 $1.20 per 1L

Page 8 - Special Olympics Corporate Full Page (Digital Only)

Page 9 - Special Olympics  Full Page (Digital Only)

1 Sirena Canned Tuna 95g (10c) Digital $0.47 $2.49 $26.21 per 1kg

2 Dilmah Premium Tea Bags/Extra Strength Pot Bags 100pk (10c) Digital $1.70 $4.99 N/A

3 William's Bread 800-900g (POT) (10c) LPE $3.99 N/A

4 Arnott's Shapes 140-190g Digital $0.71 $2.49 N/A

5 Golden Crumpet Rounds 6pk (POT) (10c) Digital $1.56 $1.99 40¢ per 100g
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 19 May 2021 - Tuesday 25 May 2021 (week 21)

Alpha Sorted List - ALL PRESS (Including Digital) Retail

1 !William's Bread 800-900g (POT) (10c) LPE $3.99 N/A

2 100% Juicy Long Life Juice 2L (POT) $2.99 $1.50 per 1L

3 Arnott's Shapes 140-190g Digital $2.49 N/A

4 Bickford's Cordial Syrup 750mL (10c) Digital $3.99 $5.32 per 1L

5 Cadbury/Kit Kat Ice Cream Sticks 4pk TV $4.49 N/A

6 Coca-Cola 375mL 30pk (20c) $20.99 $1.87 per 1L

7 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite 375mL 10pk TV $6.99 $1.86 per 1L

8 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 2L (10c) Digital $2.79 $1.40 per 1L

9 Dilmah Premium Tea Bags/Extra Strength Pot Bags 100pk (10c) Digital $4.99 N/A

10 Golden Crumpet Rounds 6pk (POT) (10c) Digital $1.99 40¢ per 100g

11 Heinz Baked Beans/Spaghetti 300g TV $1.10 37¢ per 100g

12 Indomie Noodles 5pk ex BBQ Chicken $1.99 N/A

13 Ingham's Chicken Breast Tenders 400g Digital $4.99 $12.48 per 1kg

14 Kleenex Toilet Tissue 45pk TV $17.99 22¢ per 100sh

15 L'Or Espresso 10pk (10c) Digital $3.99 $7.67 per 100g

16 McKenzie's Soup Mixes 500g Digital $1.29 $2.58 per 1kg

17 Milo Original Can 240mL (10c) Digital $2.25 $9.38 per 1L

18 Mission Corn Chips 230g Digital $2.49 $1.08 per 100g

19 Nescafé Blend 43 Coffee 500g TV $15.99 $3.20 per 100g

20 Nestle Milo 395/460g (excl Plant Based & Xtra) (10c) Digital $4.49 N/A

21 Nestle Milo Cereal Protein 600g (10c) Digital $3.99 67¢ per 100g

22 Nestle Milo Ice Cream Tub 470mL (10c) Digital $4.99 $1.06 per 100mL

23 Palmolive Softwash/Antibacterial Liquid Soap Pump 250mL $1.45 58¢ per 100mL

24 Pascall/The Natural Confectionery Bags 160-280g TV $1.99 N/A

25 Perfect Italiano Grated Cheese 450g TV $4.99 $11.09 per 1kg

26 Philadelphia Cream Cheese Block 250g $2.40 $9.60 per 1kg

27 Sirena Canned Tuna 95g (10c) Digital $2.49 $26.21 per 1kg

28 Spreyton Fresh Juice 2L (POT) Digital $4.99 $2.50 per 1L

29 Twinings Teabags 10s $1.60 N/A

30 Whiskas Pouches 85g 12pk (excl. So) $6.99 69¢ per 100g

Press
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Catalogue

Wednesday 19 May 2021 - Tuesday 25 May 2021 (week 21)

Alpha Sorted List - Catalogue Retail

1 Ajax Antibacterial Wipes 110s $4.99 5¢ per 1ea

2 Arnott's Family Assorted Biscuits/Creams 500g $3.99 80¢ per 100g

3 Bundaberg White Sugar 2kg LPE $2.60 13¢ per 100g

4 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g  (feat Snifters Block) $3.49 N/A

5 Cadbury Soft Centre Cookies 156g $1.75 $1.12 per 100g

6 Chum Canned Dog Food 1.2kg $2.79 23¢ per 100g

7 Colgate 360° Toothbrush 1pk Ex. Advanced $2.59 $2.59 per 1ea

8 Cripps Master Muffins 6pk (POT) $3.49 97¢ per 100g

9 Cripps Pizza Bases 2pk LPE $4.49 98¢ per 100g

10 Flora Spread 500g LPE $2.99 60¢ per 100g

11 Four 'n Twenty Traditional Pies 4pk $6.99 $1.00 per 100g

12 Glen 20 Surface Disinfectant 300g $6.99 $2.33 per 100g

13 Handee Ultra Paper Towel 3pk $3.99 $2.22 per 100ea

14 Kirks Soft Drink 1.25L 2 for $3 $1.20 per 1L

15 Lucky Dog 8kg LPE $17.00 21¢ per 100g

16 Mainland On the Go Cheese & Crackers 50/55g/Artisan 38g $1.99 N/A

17 Mainland Tasty Cheese Block 1kg $9.99 $9.99 per 1kg

18 McCain Frozen Vegetables 500g $2.49 $4.98 per 1kg

19 McCain Super Fries 900g $3.49 $3.88 per 1kg

20 Mighty Soft Sliced Bread 700g (POT) $2.99 43¢ per 100g

21 Morning Fresh Dishwashing Liquid 400mL $2.15 54¢ per 100mL

22 National Meat Pies/Pasties 2pk (POT) $4.79 $1.33 per 100g

23 Palmolive Naturals Shampoo/Conditioner 350mL LPE $4.49 $1.28 per 100mL

24 Parsons Rice Cream 430g $1.99 46¢ per 100g

25 Peters Maxibon 4pk $5.99 97¢ per 100mL

26 Peters Original Ice Cream 2L $4.49 22¢ per 100mL

27 Primo Bacon Pieces/Shredded Ham Twin Pack 300g $3.49 $11.63 per 1kg

28 San Remo La Pasta Range 80g LPE $1.00 $1.25 per 100g

29 Schmackos Strapz 500g $8.99 $1.80 per 100g

30 Schweppes Traditional/Mineral Water/Mixers 1.1L LPE $1.75 $1.59 per 1L

31 Sorbent Facial Tissues Thick & Large 95s excl. Papaw $1.49 $1.57 per 100ea

32 TCC Coconut Milk 400mL $1.00 25¢ per 100mL

33 Tetley Cold 14pk/Super Infusions 16pk $3.49 N/A

34 Thins/Samboys Potato Chips 175g $2.75 $1.57 per 100g

35 Tic Tac Mints 24g $1.00 $4.17 per 100g

36 Uncle Ben's Express Rice 250/300g $2.49 N/A

37 Uncle Tobys Oats 8/10pk $3.99 N/A

38 Western Star Spreadable 500g $4.99 $1.00 per 100g

39 Whiskas Dry Cat Food 800g $4.49 56¢ per 100g

40 William's Bread 800-900g (POT) (10c) LPE $3.99 N/A

41 Yoplait Balance 150g $0.84 56¢ per 100g
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